
TABELA ROBÓT ZIEMNYCH

Nr

hśr 

[m]
Powierzchnia 
[m2]

Objętość 
[m3]

Suma 
[m3]

hśr 

[m]
Powierzchnia 
[m2]

Objętość 
[m3]

Suma 
[m3]

1 0,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
2 0,05 100,00 5,00 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
3 0,18 100,00 17,50 22,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
4 0,25 100,00 25,00 47,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
5 0,18 100,00 17,50 65,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
6 0,14 100,00 13,70 78,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
7 0,18 100,00 17,50 96,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
8 0,15 100,00 15,00 111,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
9 0,21 100,00 21,25 132,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

10 0,33 100,00 32,50 164,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
11 0,36 100,00 36,25 201,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
12 0,31 100,00 31,25 232,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
13 0,15 100,00 15,00 247,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
14 0,03 100,00 2,50 249,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
15 0,00 100,00 0,00 249,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
16 0,00 100,00 0,00 249,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
17 0,09 100,00 8,75 258,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
18 0,36 100,00 36,25 294,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
19 0,45 100,00 45,00 339,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
20 0,28 100,00 27,50 367,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
21 0,29 100,00 28,75 396,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
22 0,38 100,00 37,50 433,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
23 0,55 100,00 55,00 488,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 0,56 100,00 56,25 544,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
25 0,50 100,00 50,00 594,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
26 0,59 100,00 58,75 653,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
27 0,56 100,00 56,25 709,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
28 0,38 100,00 37,50 747,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
29 0,16 100,00 16,25 763,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
30 0,06 100,00 6,25 769,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
31 0,03 100,00 2,50 772,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
32 0,36 100,00 36,25 808,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
33 0,56 100,00 56,25 864,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
34 0,30 100,00 30,00 894,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
35 0,15 100,00 15,00 909,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
36 0,20 100,00 20,00 929,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
37 0,38 100,00 37,50 967,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
38 0,76 100,00 76,25 1 043,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
39 0,74 100,00 73,75 1 117,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
40 0,45 100,00 45,00 1 162,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
41 0,35 100,00 35,00 1 197,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
42 0,45 100,00 45,25 1 242,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
43 0,38 100,00 37,75 1 280,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
44 0,16 100,00 16,25 1 296,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
45 0,04 100,00 3,75 1 300,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
46 0,03 100,00 2,50 1 302,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
47 0,33 100,00 32,50 1 335,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
48 0,38 100,00 37,50 1 372,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
49 0,10 100,00 10,00 1 382,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

WYKOP NASYP
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50 0,05 100,00 5,00 1 387,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
51 0,05 100,00 5,00 1 392,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
52 0,18 100,00 17,50 1 410,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
53 0,36 100,00 36,25 1 446,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
54 0,34 100,00 33,75 1 480,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
55 0,23 100,00 22,50 1 502,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
56 0,20 100,00 20,00 1 522,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 0,20 100,00 20,25 1 543,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
58 0,15 100,00 15,25 1 558,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
59 0,05 100,00 5,00 1 563,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
60 0,00 100,00 0,00 1 563,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

RAZEM 1 522,95 RAZEM 0,00


